Model PTC
Car, Building Purpose Pressure Transducer
Description
PTC model has applied Silicon Piezoresistive cell, which attached High Temperature Glass on
Titanium. It is small to be usable by automobiles or heavy equipment and it is also provided at
low price. With its output of 1~5V or 4~20mA(2Wire), it may be interfaced with various
controllers.
Features

Internal Circuit Diagram
▶ 2Wire mA Output Type                 ▶ 3, 4Wire VDC Output Type
Ordering Information
PTC E 0100 R  A P  A
Model Name Option
A : Normal
Output
B : 4Wire 0~5V H : 2Wire 4~20mA
C : 3Wire 0~5V J : 3Wire 0~10V Connecting Methods
D : 4Wire 1~5V K : 4Wire 0~10V P : Connector
E : 3Wire 1~5V C : Cable
F : AMP Connector
H : Head
Pressure Range I  : Din 43650-A connector
XXXX : Pressure S  : Cable Gland
CXXX : Compound Pressure
Pressure Unit Pressure port
R : kPa M : MPa A : R(PT)3/8" D : G(PF)1/4"
B : bar K : kgf/㎠ B : G(PF)3/8" G : R(PT)1/8"
P : psi H : mmHg C : R(PT)1/4" H : G(PF)1/8"
Pin
No.
Connections
3Wire 2Wire
1 Input ○+ Input ○+
2 Common○- Output ○+
3 Output ○+ ×
Earth Earth